S5731-S48P4X (02353AJH/-001/003)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Overview
The Huawei CloudEngine S5731-S series switches were developed based on next-generation high-performing hardware and the Huawei Versatile Routing Platform (VRP).
The CloudEngine S5731-S supports simplified operations and maintenance (O&M), intelligent stack (iStack), flexible Ethernet networking. It also provides enhanced Layer
3 features and mature IPv6 features. The CloudEngine S5731-S can be used in various scenarios. For example, it can be used as an access or aggregation switch on a
campus network or as an access switch for Metropolitan Area Network.

⑨  Fan module slot 2
⑩  Power module slot 1
⑪  Power module slot 2
The Accessories for S5731-S48P4X
Modules and Cables:
Product Description
eSFP-GE-SX-MM850 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Multi-mode Module(850nm,0.55km,LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode Module(1550nm,40km,LC)
S5731-S48P4X (02353AJH/-001/003)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode Module(1310nm,40km,LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-GE-ZBXU1 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BiDi Single-mode Module(1490nm(Tx)/1570nm(Rx),80km,LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode Module(TX1490/RX1310,10km,LC)
SFP-10G-iLR Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1310nm,1.4km,LC)
SFP-10G-USR 10GBase-USR Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode Module(850nm,0.1km,LC)
SFP-1000BaseT Electrical Transceiver,SFP,GE,Electrical Interface Module(100m,RJ45)
OMXD30000 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode Module(850nm,0.3km,LC)
OSX010000 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-10G-BXU1 10GBase,BIDI Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(TX1270nm/RX1330nm,10km,LC)
SFP-10G-ER-1310 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1310nm,40km,LC)
SFP-10G-ER-SM1330-BIDI Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,BIDI Single-mode Module(TX 1330nm/RX 1270nm,40km,LC)
SFP-10G-BXD1 10GBase,BIDI Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(TX1330nm/RX1270nm,10km,LC)
SFP-10G-ZR 10GBase-ZR Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
OSX040N01 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1550nm,40km,LC)
Compare to Similar Items
Model S5731-S24P4X S5731-S24T4X S5731-S48P4X S5731-S48T4X
Fixed port